
2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - MATHEMATICS
Mathematics (4-8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Dallas Dealey MS Jonathan Livingston, Sheel Sureka, Andelyn Xu 5A 11 451
2 Prosper Hays MS Sathvik Mooli, Dev Nambiar, Kaushik Nallamothu 6A 5 313
3 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Hudson James 2A 33 284
4 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Kennedy Neu, Sam Warren 2A 13 270
5 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Steven Breidenstein, Ryan Oden 3A 10 213
6 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, James Fleitman, Stockton Bryson 2A 13 197
7 Frisco Griffin MS Ian Dawson, Swas Parimi, Saisamarth Vempati 5A 9 177
8 Garland Austin Academy MS Caleb Francis, Jolie Nguyen, Shradha Goel 6A 9 160
9 Plains MS Brylea Moore, Joanna Williamson, Chloa Bearden 2A 5 158
10 Prosper Reynolds MS ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR, Jonathan Kim, Pranati Chitraju 6A 5 141
11 Sonora MS Brailyn Galindo, Chloe Jones, Eliseo Garza 2A 7 129
12 White Oak MS Olivia Applegate, Chase Berwick, Marley Trim 3A 15 114
13 Ponder MS Landon Jones, Ashton Nowicki, Rocco Bergara 3A 10 111
14 Amarillo River Road MS Zaira Rubio, Molly Mayes, Arelly Sanchez 3A 1 105
15 Olney MS Jett Brock, Shaine Grard, Crayton Nash 2A 9 104
16 Callisburg MS Ford Buckaloo, Preston Warden, Remi Davenport 3A 10 100
17 Gladewater Sabine MS Micah Cox, Henry Tryon, Rylan Nichols 3A 15 100
18 Garland Jackson Tech MS Nahome Bedasso, Michael Tang, Zayan Sajawal 6A 9 85
19 Brock MS Grant Burnette, Kipton Smith, Casen Christenson 3A 8 80
20 Hico MS Jovan Ruiz, Rosemary Villeda, Kayden Pevey 2A 11 73
21 Rankin MS Hunter Amthor, Austin Hostetter, Chase Gerick 1A 10 68
22 Gladewater Union Grove MS Hannah Caperton , Charlotte Wright, Ryder Martindale 2A 21 64
23 Dallas Stone MS Zeniya Cullins, Edna Armendariz, Kylie Valentine 5A 11 43
24 San Saba MS Emily Mays, Sergio Cervantes, Macye McDowell 2A 29 42
25 Dallas Walker MS Ryan Borrelli, Amelie Killian, Joel Sanchez 5A 11 38
26 Hillsboro MS Wade Garrett, Marcos Martinez, Ana Andrade 4A 10 34
27 Grand Saline MS Ronin Taylor, Julian Coonrod, Jordan Sphabmysay 3A 12 30
28 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Charlotte Kennedy, Alyssa Simmons 1A 10 30
29 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Jackson Tucker, Thomas Knight, Channing Barber 3A 14 28



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Rankin MS Hunter Amthor, Austin Hostetter, Chase Gerick 1A 10 68
2 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Charlotte Kennedy, Alyssa Simmons 1A 10 30



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Hudson James 2A 33 284
2 Lindsay MS Brian Fuhrmann, Kennedy Neu, Sam Warren 2A 13 270
3 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, James Fleitman, Stockton Bryson 2A 13 197
4 Plains MS Brylea Moore, Joanna Williamson, Chloa Bearden 2A 5 158
5 Sonora MS Brailyn Galindo, Chloe Jones, Eliseo Garza 2A 7 129
6 Olney MS Jett Brock, Shaine Grard, Crayton Nash 2A 9 104
7 Hico MS Jovan Ruiz, Rosemary Villeda, Kayden Pevey 2A 11 73
8 Gladewater Union Grove MS Hannah Caperton , Charlotte Wright, Ryder Martindale 2A 21 64
9 San Saba MS Emily Mays, Sergio Cervantes, Macye McDowell 2A 29 42



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Steven Breidenstein, Ryan Oden 3A 10 213
2 White Oak MS Olivia Applegate, Chase Berwick, Marley Trim 3A 15 114
3 Ponder MS Landon Jones, Ashton Nowicki, Rocco Bergara 3A 10 111
4 Amarillo River Road MS Zaira Rubio, Molly Mayes, Arelly Sanchez 3A 1 105
5 Callisburg MS Ford Buckaloo, Preston Warden, Remi Davenport 3A 10 100
6 Gladewater Sabine MS Micah Cox, Henry Tryon, Rylan Nichols 3A 15 100
7 Brock MS Grant Burnette, Kipton Smith, Casen Christenson 3A 8 80
8 Grand Saline MS Ronin Taylor, Julian Coonrod, Jordan Sphabmysay 3A 12 30
9 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Jackson Tucker, Thomas Knight, Channing Barber 3A 14 28



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Wade Garrett, Marcos Martinez, Ana Andrade 4A 10 34



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Dallas Dealey MS Jonathan Livingston, Sheel Sureka, Andelyn Xu 5A 11 451
2 Frisco Griffin MS Ian Dawson, Swas Parimi, Saisamarth Vempati 5A 9 177
3 Dallas Stone MS Zeniya Cullins, Edna Armendariz, Kylie Valentine 5A 11 43
4 Dallas Walker MS Ryan Borrelli, Amelie Killian, Joel Sanchez 5A 11 38



Mathematics (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Hays MS Sathvik Mooli, Dev Nambiar, Kaushik Nallamothu 6A 5 313
2 Garland Austin Academy MS Caleb Francis, Jolie Nguyen, Shradha Goel 6A 9 160
3 Prosper Reynolds MS ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR, Jonathan Kim, Pranati Chitraju 6A 5 141
4 Garland Jackson Tech MS Nahome Bedasso, Michael Tang, Zayan Sajawal 6A 9 85



Mathematics (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jonathan Livingston Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 221
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 204
3 Brian Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 157
4 Sathvik Mooli Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 147
4 Sheel Sureka Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 147
6 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 119
7 Dev Nambiar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 87
8 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 83
8 Andelyn Xu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 83
10 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 80
11 Kaushik Nallamothu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 79
12 Ian Dawson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 73
13 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 70
14 Keren Liu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 66
15 Brylea Moore Plains MS 2A 5 7 65
16 Caleb Francis Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 60
16 Kennedy Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
16 Pranesh Padmanathan Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 60
16 Jolie Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 60
16 Brailyn Galindo Sonora MS 2A 7 8 60
21 Joanna Williamson Plains MS 2A 5 7 57
22 ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 55
23 Swas Parimi Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 54
24 Olivia Applegate White Oak MS 3A 15 6 53
24 Sam Warren Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 53
26 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 51
27 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
27 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 50
29 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 49
30 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 47
30 Jonathan Kim Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 47
32 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
33 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45



33 Lakshan Sankar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 45
35 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
35 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 44
35 Hansika Kandakumar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 44
38 Micah Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 43
39 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
39 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
39 Roey Minc Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 41
39 Omer Ayvaci Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 41
43 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 40
43 Shradha Goel Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 40
43 Varun Peddi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 40
46 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
46 Pranati Chitraju Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 39
46 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 39
46 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 39
50 Bilal Mohammed Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 38
51 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
51 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
51 Aarav Kopparam Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 37
54 Chloa Bearden Plains MS 2A 5 8 36
54 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
54 Jovan Ruiz Hico MS 2A 11 8 36
54 Sheryl Patel Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 36
54 Pranav Shankar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 36
59 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
59 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
59 Rishi Siripurapu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 35
59 Ani Mukkanithi Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 35
63 Nahome Bedasso Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 34
63 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
63 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
63 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
63 Chase Berwick White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
63 Aiden Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 34
69 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 33



69 Owen Eason Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 33
69 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 33
69 Grant Burnette Brock MS 3A 8 7 33
69 Daniella Regmi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 33
74 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 32
74 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
76 Kayla Lozano Plains MS 2A 5 8 31
76 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
76 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 31
79 Hannah Caperton Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 30
79 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
79 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
79 Molly Mayes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 30
79 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 30
84 Fletcher Bell Plains MS 2A 5 7 29
84 Eliseo Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 7 29
84 Benjamin Myers Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 29
84 Sreeram Tetali Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 29
84 Kipton Smith Brock MS 3A 8 8 29
84 Ashuin Ronanki Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 29
90 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 28
90 Emelina Mckenzie Plains MS 2A 5 8 28
90 Mahmut Kalkan Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 28
90 Arelly Sanchez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 28
94 Marley Trim White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
94 Prathyuktha Venkadesan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 27
94 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 27
97 Charlotte Wright Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 26
97 Zeniya Cullins Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 26
97 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 8 26
97 Raghav Thatte Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 26
101 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 8 25
101 Rylan Nichols Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 25
101 Ryan Borrelli Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 25
101 Kynlee Felderhoff Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
101 Braxton Wood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25



101 Adalyn Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 25
101 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 25
101 Mason Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 25
109 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 24
109 Kyson Bunch Plains MS 2A 5 8 24
109 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
109 Maitry Ranpariya Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
109 Rolando Molina Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 24
109 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 24
109 Achintya Mishra Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
109 Kartikeya Bekkari Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
117 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 7 23
117 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 7 23
117 Reese Schluter Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 23
117 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
117 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23
117 Phineas Plauche Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 23
117 Zayan Sajawal Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 23
117 Aidan Rajusingham Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 23
117 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 23
117 SIDDARTH HARI PARAMESWARAN Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 23
127 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 22
127 Isaac Zeledon Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
127 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
127 Madhesh Sarathy Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 22
127 Sahasra Surya Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 22
127 Antara Dinesh Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 22
133 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
133 Ellen Muller Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 21
133 Dylan Luke Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
133 Ravit Kumar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 21
137 Burkes Kissire Sonora MS 2A 7 7 20
137 Justys Seaton Sonora MS 2A 7 7 20
137 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 20
137 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
137 Mrithvika Hariharan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 20



142 Blair Blackbird Sonora MS 2A 7 7 19
142 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 19
142 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
142 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 19
142 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 19
142 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 19
142 Nandan Salandri Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 19
142 Jose Aldana Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 19
142 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 19
151 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 18
151 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 18
151 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 18
151 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
151 Ronin Taylor Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 18
151 Casen Christenson Brock MS 3A 8 7 18
157 Wade Garrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 17
157 Nathan Michael Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 17
157 Ashley Toruno Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 17
157 Hudson Saller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 17
157 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 8 17
162 GeAnna Chelule Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 16
162 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
162 Austin DuMenil Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
162 Brooklynn Lewis Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 16
162 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 16
162 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
168 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
168 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
168 Edna Armendariz Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 15
168 Anna Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
168 Devarya Panwar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 15
173 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
173 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
173 Collin Pham Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 14
173 Brett Schonberg Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
173 Hemchandar Esukapalli Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 14



173 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
173 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 14
173 Kayden Pevey Hico MS 2A 11 7 14
173 Kush Parikh Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 14
182 Amelie Killian Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 13
182 Daniel Valvert Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 13
182 McKinley Coates Brock MS 3A 8 8 13
182 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
182 Melissa Mota Sonora MS 2A 7 8 13
182 Vaishnavi Giriraj Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 13
182 Harsha Vimal Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 13
182 AYAAN MOHAMMED Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 13
182 Jackson Tucker Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 13
182 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
192 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 12
192 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
192 Nathan Stringer White Oak MS 3A 15 8 12
192 Connor Redmond Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 12
192 Emmanuel Igbojionu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 12
192 Turner O'Neal Hico MS 2A 11 7 12
192 Cameron Giourgas Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 12
192 Vaishal Devata Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 12
192 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 8 12
192 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 7 12
192 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 12
203 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 11
203 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 11
203 Emmory Laney Ponder MS 3A 10 7 11
203 Jayce Carrillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 11
203 Eddie Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
203 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
203 Thomas Knight Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 11
203 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
203 Levi Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 11
203 Cailyn Wright Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 11
213 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 10



213 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
213 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
213 Alec Dixon White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
213 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 10
213 Braely Heller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 10
213 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 10
220 Jose Dominguez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 9
220 Easton Henderson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 9
220 Navya Nerur Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 9
220 Emma Alvarez Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 9
220 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 8 9
220 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 9
220 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 9
220 Marcos Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 9
220 Pranab Manikandan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 9
220 Cooper Sparks Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 9
220 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 9
220 Farzan Azad Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 9
232 Ryder Martindale Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 8
232 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
232 Callie Cotton Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 8
232 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
232 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 8
232 Amrusha Athi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
232 nithil tamilarasu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
232 Aryan Wadhwa Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 8
232 Ram Nalla Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
232 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 8
232 Ana Andrade Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 8
232 Rick Sarrar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 8
232 Goutham Kumaravel Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 8
232 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 8 8
232 SUBRAMANEAN BABU MEIYAPPAN Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 8
232 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 8
232 Trey Geter Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
232 Tray Long Olney MS 2A 9 6 8



250 Austin Caras Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 7
250 Gisell Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 7
250 Lyla Solis Sonora MS 2A 7 7 7
250 Luke Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 7
250 Fernando Aguilar Sonora MS 2A 7 7 7
250 Cash Hooten Brock MS 3A 8 8 7
250 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
250 Luke Bartley Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 7
250 Jalissa Whitlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 7
259 Owen Hughes White Oak MS 3A 15 8 6
259 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 6
259 Toby Martins Hico MS 2A 11 8 6
259 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 6
259 Jayden Okechukwu Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 6
259 Jordan Sphabmysay Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 6
259 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 6
259 Carter Corcoran Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 6
267 Brycen Porter Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 5
267 Brinley Swalls Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
267 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5
267 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 5
267 Liam Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 5
267 Wright Kern Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 5
267 Nahom Bekele Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 5
267 Nathan Desai Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 5
267 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 5
267 Kyden Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 5
267 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 5
267 Zayden Adkins Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
267 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
280 Jessica Ladwig White Oak MS 3A 15 6 4
280 Dulce Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
280 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 4
280 Carlos Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 4
280 Brody Hill Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 4
280 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 4



280 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 4
280 Alexander "AJ" Jauregui Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 4
280 Sadie Dodson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 4
280 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 4
280 Inesh Ragagopalan Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 4
280 Aaliyah Mar Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 4
280 Maulika Athvlvri Divakar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 4
280 Kaneshka Sudhakaran Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 4
280 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 7 4
280 Channing Barber Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 4
280 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 4
297 Ava Jenkins White Oak MS 3A 15 6 3
297 Londyn McGowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 3
297 Miguel Ortiz Hico MS 2A 11 6 3
297 Grace Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
297 Travis Skaggs Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
297 Sahil Joshi Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 3
297 Yagil Durairaj Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 3
297 Stanton Skehan Rankin MS 1A 10 7 3
297 Jacob Murguia Olney MS 2A 9 8 3
306 Larry Alejandre Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 2
306 Alison Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 2
306 Kylie Valentine Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 7 2
306 Bentley Oldham Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 2
306 Trinity Hollins Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 2
306 Mia Garcia Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 2
306 Rithika Nair Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 2
306 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 2
306 Nakshatrasree Govindan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 2
306 Arya Vardham Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 2
306 Chris Rivera Mart MS 2A 18 7 2
317 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 1
317 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
317 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
317 Jeremy Johnson Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 6 1
317 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1



317 Savannah Comer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 1
317 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 1
324 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 0
324 Joel Sanchez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 0
324 Eli Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
324 Lizbeth Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 0
324 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 0
324 Zoe Finke San Saba MS 2A 29 7 0
330 Carlos Mendez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -1
330 Heidi Pineda Cervantes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -1
330 Jack Lindley Brock MS 3A 8 8 -1
330 Nick Heredia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -1
330 Whittley Epperson Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -1
330 Trevor Harlow Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -1
330 Jeremy Lopez Hico MS 2A 11 7 -1
330 Patton Galbraith Hico MS 2A 11 6 -1
330 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -1
330 Krislynn Rodriguez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -1
340 Brayan Lara Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -2
340 Josue Jovel Zelaya Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 -2
340 Amreen Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -2
340 Kira Kirkpatrick Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -2
340 Nick Castle Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 -2
340 Ephraim Ford Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 -2
340 Charlee Dumovich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -2
340 Hunter Johnson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 -2
340 Kenli Prescott Hico MS 2A 11 6 -2
340 Vishwak Bekkari Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 -2
350 Kaylee Lane White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -3
350 Eric Palacios Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 -3
350 Azaiah Nolan Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 -3
350 Maci Hillard Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -3
354 Tucker Benton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -4
354 Willa Harrison Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -4
354 Erin Blackburn Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 6 -4
354 Alexander Clark Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -4



354 Gunner Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -4
354 Levi Waller All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -4
360 Eddie DeLeon Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 -5
360 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 -5
360 Alinna Mendez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -5
360 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
360 Melanie Paz Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -5
360 Veekshith Pedada Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -5
360 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -5
367 Aarjav Jain Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -6
367 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 -6
367 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 -6
370 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 -7
370 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -7
370 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 -7
370 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -7
370 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 -7
375 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 -8
375 SJ Kirkpatrck All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 -8
375 Bentley Nunez All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 -8
375 Will Leidel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -8
375 Eli Wade Hico MS 2A 11 6 -8
375 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 -8
381 Jurnee Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -9
382 Cyntia Lopez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -10
382 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
382 Neena Thomas All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -10
385 Maraki Daniel Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 -11
385 Lakshanya Nimmakayala Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -11
385 Baylor Brown Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -11
388 Julian Romero Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -12
388 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
388 Mercer Chu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -12
388 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 8 -12
392 Gabriel Martinez Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -13
393 Maddie Stout White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -14



393 Oliver Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -14
395 Sinai Avalos Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -17
396 Tomas Arboleda Isaza Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -20
396 Sawyer Jaynes All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -20
398 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -21
399 Xiomara Vacca Loaiza Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -22
400 Lusianny Silva Fucci Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 -24
400 Harmoine Searcy Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 7 -24
400 Leen Sabouni All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -24
403 Samiya Miller Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -28
404 Isaac Armendariz Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 -33
405 Breckin Perry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -45
406 Dylan Vargas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -65



Mathematics (4-8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 39
2 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 19
3 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 18
4 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 8 17
5 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 8 12
6 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
7 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
8 Kyden Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 5
8 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 5
10 Stanton Skehan Rankin MS 1A 10 7 3
11 Whittley Epperson Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -1
11 Krislynn Rodriguez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -1
13 Gunner Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -4
14 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 -7
14 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -7
16 Baylor Brown Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -11
17 Gabriel Martinez Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -13



Mathematics (4-8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 204
2 Brian Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 157
3 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 119
4 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 70
5 Brylea Moore Plains MS 2A 5 7 65
6 Kennedy Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
6 Brailyn Galindo Sonora MS 2A 7 8 60
8 Joanna Williamson Plains MS 2A 5 7 57
9 Sam Warren Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 53
10 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 51
11 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 40
12 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 39
13 Chloa Bearden Plains MS 2A 5 8 36
13 Jovan Ruiz Hico MS 2A 11 8 36
15 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 33
16 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
17 Kayla Lozano Plains MS 2A 5 8 31
17 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 31
19 Hannah Caperton Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 30
19 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 30
21 Fletcher Bell Plains MS 2A 5 7 29
21 Eliseo Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 7 29
23 Emelina Mckenzie Plains MS 2A 5 8 28
24 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 27
25 Charlotte Wright Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 26
25 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 8 26
27 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 25
27 Mason Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 25
29 Kyson Bunch Plains MS 2A 5 8 24
30 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 7 23
30 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
30 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 23
33 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 22



34 Dylan Luke Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
35 Burkes Kissire Sonora MS 2A 7 7 20
35 Justys Seaton Sonora MS 2A 7 7 20
37 Blair Blackbird Sonora MS 2A 7 7 19
37 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 19
39 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 18
40 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 16
40 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
42 Kayden Pevey Hico MS 2A 11 7 14
43 Melissa Mota Sonora MS 2A 7 8 13
43 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
45 Turner O'Neal Hico MS 2A 11 7 12
45 Cameron Giourgas Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 12
45 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 7 12
45 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 12
49 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 11
49 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 11
49 Jayce Carrillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 11
49 Levi Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 11
53 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 10
53 Braely Heller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 10
53 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 10
56 Jose Dominguez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 9
56 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 8 9
56 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 9
56 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 9
56 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 9
61 Ryder Martindale Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 8
61 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 8
61 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 8 8
61 Trey Geter Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
61 Tray Long Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
66 Gisell Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 7
66 Lyla Solis Sonora MS 2A 7 7 7
66 Luke Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 7
66 Fernando Aguilar Sonora MS 2A 7 7 7



66 Jalissa Whitlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 7
71 Toby Martins Hico MS 2A 11 8 6
71 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 6
71 Carter Corcoran Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 6
74 Brycen Porter Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 5
74 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5
74 Nathan Desai Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 5
74 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 5
74 Zayden Adkins Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
74 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
80 Dulce Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
80 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 4
80 Carlos Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 4
80 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 4
80 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 7 4
80 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 4
86 Miguel Ortiz Hico MS 2A 11 6 3
86 Grace Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
86 Jacob Murguia Olney MS 2A 9 8 3
89 Alison Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 2
89 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 2
89 Chris Rivera Mart MS 2A 18 7 2
92 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 1
93 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 0
93 Zoe Finke San Saba MS 2A 29 7 0
95 Jeremy Lopez Hico MS 2A 11 7 -1
95 Patton Galbraith Hico MS 2A 11 6 -1
97 Amreen Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -2
97 Kenli Prescott Hico MS 2A 11 6 -2
99 Maci Hillard Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -3
100 Levi Waller All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -4
101 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 -5
102 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 -6
102 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 -6
104 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 -7
104 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 -7



106 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 -8
106 SJ Kirkpatrck All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 -8
106 Bentley Nunez All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 -8
106 Will Leidel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -8
106 Eli Wade Hico MS 2A 11 6 -8
106 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 -8
112 Neena Thomas All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -10
113 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 8 -12
114 Sawyer Jaynes All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -20
115 Leen Sabouni All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -24



Mathematics (4-8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 83
2 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 80
3 Olivia Applegate White Oak MS 3A 15 6 53
4 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
5 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 47
6 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
7 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
8 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
8 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 44
10 Micah Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 43
11 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
11 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
13 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
14 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
14 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
16 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
17 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
17 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
19 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
19 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
19 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
19 Chase Berwick White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
23 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 33
23 Grant Burnette Brock MS 3A 8 7 33
25 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 32
26 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
27 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
27 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
27 Molly Mayes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 30
30 Kipton Smith Brock MS 3A 8 8 29
31 Arelly Sanchez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 28
32 Marley Trim White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
33 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 8 25



33 Rylan Nichols Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 25
33 Kynlee Felderhoff Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
33 Braxton Wood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
33 Adalyn Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 25
38 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 24
38 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
40 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 7 23
40 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23
42 Isaac Zeledon Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
42 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
44 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
45 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
46 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 19
46 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
46 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 19
46 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 19
50 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 18
50 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
50 Ronin Taylor Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 18
50 Casen Christenson Brock MS 3A 8 7 18
54 Hudson Saller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 17
55 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
55 Austin DuMenil Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
55 Brooklynn Lewis Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 16
58 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
58 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
58 Anna Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
61 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
61 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
61 Brett Schonberg Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
61 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
61 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 14
66 Daniel Valvert Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 13
66 McKinley Coates Brock MS 3A 8 8 13
66 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
66 Jackson Tucker Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 13



70 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 12
70 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
70 Nathan Stringer White Oak MS 3A 15 8 12
73 Emmory Laney Ponder MS 3A 10 7 11
73 Eddie Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
73 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
73 Thomas Knight Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 11
73 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
73 Cailyn Wright Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 11
79 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
79 Alec Dixon White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
81 Easton Henderson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 9
81 Cooper Sparks Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 9
83 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
83 Callie Cotton Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 8
83 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
83 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 8
87 Cash Hooten Brock MS 3A 8 8 7
87 Luke Bartley Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 7
89 Owen Hughes White Oak MS 3A 15 8 6
89 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 6
89 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 6
89 Jayden Okechukwu Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 6
89 Jordan Sphabmysay Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 6
94 Brinley Swalls Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
94 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 5
96 Jessica Ladwig White Oak MS 3A 15 6 4
96 Brody Hill Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 4
96 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 4
96 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 4
96 Alexander "AJ" Jauregui Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 4
96 Channing Barber Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 4
102 Ava Jenkins White Oak MS 3A 15 6 3
102 Londyn McGowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 3
102 Travis Skaggs Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
105 Bentley Oldham Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 2



106 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 1
106 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
106 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
106 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
106 Savannah Comer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 1
111 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 0
111 Eli Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
111 Lizbeth Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 0
114 Heidi Pineda Cervantes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -1
114 Jack Lindley Brock MS 3A 8 8 -1
114 Nick Heredia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -1
114 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -1
118 Kira Kirkpatrick Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -2
118 Nick Castle Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 -2
118 Charlee Dumovich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -2
121 Kaylee Lane White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -3
122 Tucker Benton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -4
122 Willa Harrison Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -4
124 Eddie DeLeon Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 -5
124 Alinna Mendez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -5
124 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
124 Melanie Paz Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -5
124 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -5
129 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -7
130 Jurnee Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -9
131 Cyntia Lopez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -10
131 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
133 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
134 Maddie Stout White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -14
134 Oliver Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -14
136 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -21
137 Breckin Perry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -45
138 Dylan Vargas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -65



Mathematics (4-8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wade Garrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 17
2 Marcos Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 9
3 Ana Andrade Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 8
4 Aaliyah Mar Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 4
5 Alexander Clark Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -4
6 Julian Romero Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -12



Mathematics (4-8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jonathan Livingston Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 221
2 Sheel Sureka Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 147
3 Andelyn Xu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 83
4 Ian Dawson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 73
5 Keren Liu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 66
6 Swas Parimi Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 54
7 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 50
8 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 49
9 Roey Minc Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 41
9 Omer Ayvaci Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 41
11 Aiden Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 34
12 Owen Eason Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 33
13 Benjamin Myers Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 29
14 Mahmut Kalkan Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 28
15 Zeniya Cullins Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 26
16 Ryan Borrelli Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 25
17 Rolando Molina Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 24
17 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 24
19 Reese Schluter Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 23
19 Phineas Plauche Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 23
21 Ellen Muller Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 21
22 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 20
23 Nandan Salandri Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 19
23 Jose Aldana Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 19
25 Nathan Michael Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 17
25 Ashley Toruno Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 17
27 Edna Armendariz Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 15
28 Amelie Killian Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 13
29 Connor Redmond Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 12
29 Emmanuel Igbojionu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 12
31 Emma Alvarez Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 9
32 Aryan Wadhwa Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 8
33 Liam Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 5



33 Wright Kern Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 5
33 Nahom Bekele Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 5
36 Sadie Dodson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 4
37 Kylie Valentine Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 7 2
37 Trinity Hollins Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 2
37 Mia Garcia Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 2
40 Jeremy Johnson Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 6 1
41 Joel Sanchez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 0
42 Carlos Mendez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -1
42 Trevor Harlow Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -1
44 Brayan Lara Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -2
44 Josue Jovel Zelaya Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 -2
44 Ephraim Ford Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 -2
44 Hunter Johnson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 -2
48 Eric Palacios Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 -3
48 Azaiah Nolan Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 -3
50 Erin Blackburn Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 6 -4
51 Mercer Chu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -12
52 Sinai Avalos Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -17
53 Tomas Arboleda Isaza Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -20
54 Xiomara Vacca Loaiza Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -22
55 Lusianny Silva Fucci Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 -24
55 Harmoine Searcy Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 7 -24
57 Samiya Miller Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -28



Mathematics (4-8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sathvik Mooli Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 147
2 Dev Nambiar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 87
3 Kaushik Nallamothu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 79
4 Caleb Francis Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 60
4 Pranesh Padmanathan Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 60
4 Jolie Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 60
7 ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 55
8 Jonathan Kim Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 47
9 Lakshan Sankar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 45
10 Hansika Kandakumar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 44
11 Shradha Goel Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 40
11 Varun Peddi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 40
13 Pranati Chitraju Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 39
14 Bilal Mohammed Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 38
15 Aarav Kopparam Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 37
16 Sheryl Patel Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 36
16 Pranav Shankar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 36
18 Rishi Siripurapu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 35
18 Ani Mukkanithi Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 35
20 Nahome Bedasso Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 34
21 Daniella Regmi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 33
22 Sreeram Tetali Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 29
22 Ashuin Ronanki Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 29
24 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 28
25 Prathyuktha Venkadesan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 27
26 Raghav Thatte Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 26
27 Maitry Ranpariya Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
27 Achintya Mishra Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
27 Kartikeya Bekkari Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
30 Zayan Sajawal Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 23
30 Aidan Rajusingham Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 23
30 SIDDARTH HARI PARAMESWARAN Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 23
33 Madhesh Sarathy Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 22



33 Sahasra Surya Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 22
33 Antara Dinesh Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 22
36 Ravit Kumar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 21
37 Mrithvika Hariharan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 20
38 GeAnna Chelule Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 16
39 Devarya Panwar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 15
40 Collin Pham Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 14
40 Hemchandar Esukapalli Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 14
40 Kush Parikh Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 14
43 Vaishnavi Giriraj Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 13
43 Harsha Vimal Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 13
43 AYAAN MOHAMMED Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 13
46 Vaishal Devata Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 12
47 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 10
48 Navya Nerur Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 9
48 Pranab Manikandan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 9
48 Farzan Azad Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 9
51 Amrusha Athi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
51 nithil tamilarasu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
51 Ram Nalla Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
51 Rick Sarrar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 8
51 Goutham Kumaravel Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 8
51 SUBRAMANEAN BABU MEIYAPPAN Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 8
51 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 8
58 Austin Caras Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 7
59 Inesh Ragagopalan Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 4
59 Maulika Athvlvri Divakar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 4
59 Kaneshka Sudhakaran Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 4
62 Sahil Joshi Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 3
62 Yagil Durairaj Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 3
64 Larry Alejandre Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 2
64 Rithika Nair Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 2
64 Nakshatrasree Govindan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 2
64 Arya Vardham Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 2
68 Vishwak Bekkari Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 -2
69 Veekshith Pedada Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -5



70 Aarjav Jain Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -6
71 Maraki Daniel Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 -11
71 Lakshanya Nimmakayala Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -11
73 Isaac Armendariz Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 -33



Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brody Hill Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 4
2 Amreen Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -2
3 Levi Waller All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -4
4 Neena Thomas All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -10
5 Sawyer Jaynes All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -20
6 Leen Sabouni All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -24



Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hudson James All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 10
2 Luke Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 7
3 SJ Kirkpatrck All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 -8
3 Bentley Nunez All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 -8



Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sathvik Mooli Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 147
1 Sheel Sureka Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 147
3 Caleb Francis Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 60
4 Swas Parimi Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 54
5 Olivia Applegate White Oak MS 3A 15 6 53
6 Ayan Arvind Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 49
7 Jonathan Kim Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 47
8 Roey Minc Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 41
9 Varun Peddi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 40
10 Benjamin Myers Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 29
11 Mahmut Kalkan Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 28
12 Marley Trim White Oak MS 3A 15 6 27
13 Ryan Borrelli Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 25
13 Kynlee Felderhoff Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
13 Braxton Wood Ponder MS 3A 10 6 25
13 Adalyn Lawson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 25
17 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 24
18 Madhesh Sarathy Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 22
18 Antara Dinesh Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 22
20 Ellen Muller Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 21
21 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 20
22 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
22 Jose Aldana Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 19
22 Emily Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 6 19
25 Jadie Bennett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 18
26 Hudson Saller Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 17
27 Austin DuMenil Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 16
27 Brooklynn Lewis Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 16
27 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 16
30 Anna Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 15
31 Ian Wilcox Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
31 Sophie Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 14
33 Daniel Valvert Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 13



33 Harsha Vimal Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 13
33 Laney Kimbro Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
36 Emmanuel Igbojionu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 12
36 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 12
38 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 11
38 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
38 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 11
41 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 10
41 Braely Heller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 10
41 Leigha Hampton Olney MS 2A 9 6 10
44 Easton Henderson Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 9
44 Emma Alvarez Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 9
44 Pranab Manikandan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 9
44 Farzan Azad Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 6 9
48 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
48 Callie Cotton Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 8
48 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 8
48 Aryan Wadhwa Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 8
48 Goutham Kumaravel Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 8
48 SUBRAMANEAN BABU MEIYAPPAN Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 8
48 Trey Geter Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
48 Tray Long Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
56 Gisell Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 7
56 Luke Bartley Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 7
58 Kate Santibenez Olney MS 2A 9 6 6
59 Brinley Swalls Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
59 Liam Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 5
59 Wright Kern Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 5
59 Zayden Adkins Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
59 Trent Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
64 Jessica Ladwig White Oak MS 3A 15 6 4
64 Dulce Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 6 4
64 Sadie Dodson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 4
64 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 6 4
64 Inesh Ragagopalan Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 4
64 Kaneshka Sudhakaran Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 4



64 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 4
71 Ava Jenkins White Oak MS 3A 15 6 3
71 Londyn McGowan Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 6 3
71 Miguel Ortiz Hico MS 2A 11 6 3
71 Travis Skaggs Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 3
71 Sahil Joshi Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 3
71 Yagil Durairaj Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 3
77 Alison Fernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 6 2
77 Bentley Oldham Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 6 2
77 Mia Garcia Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 6 2
77 Rithika Nair Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 2
77 Nakshatrasree Govindan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 2
77 Arya Vardham Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 6 2
83 Mia Perez White Oak MS 3A 15 6 1
83 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
83 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
83 Jeremy Johnson Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 6 1
83 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 1
83 Savannah Comer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 1
89 Eli Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 0
90 Carlos Mendez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -1
90 Heidi Pineda Cervantes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -1
90 Nick Heredia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -1
90 Whittley Epperson Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -1
90 Patton Galbraith Hico MS 2A 11 6 -1
90 Krislynn Rodriguez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -1
96 Brayan Lara Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -2
96 Kira Kirkpatrick Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -2
96 Charlee Dumovich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -2
96 Hunter Johnson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 -2
96 Kenli Prescott Hico MS 2A 11 6 -2
96 Vishwak Bekkari Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 6 -2
102 Kaylee Lane White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -3
102 Maci Hillard Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -3
104 Tucker Benton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -4
104 Willa Harrison Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -4



104 Erin Blackburn Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 6 -4
104 Gunner Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -4
108 Alinna Mendez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -5
108 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -5
110 Miles Branum Olney MS 2A 9 6 -6
110 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 -6
112 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 -7
112 Zeph Tejada Olney MS 2A 9 6 -7
114 Siler Walts San Saba MS 2A 29 6 -8
114 Will Leidel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -8
114 Eli Wade Hico MS 2A 11 6 -8
114 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 -8
118 Jurnee Lunsford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -9
119 Cyntia Lopez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -10
119 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -10
121 Baylor Brown Rankin MS 1A 10 6 -11
122 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -12
123 Maddie Stout White Oak MS 3A 15 6 -14
123 Oliver Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -14
125 Tomas Arboleda Isaza Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -20
126 Angel Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -21
127 Xiomara Vacca Loaiza Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -22
128 Samiya Miller Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 6 -28
129 Breckin Perry Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -45
130 Dylan Vargas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 -65



Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dev Nambiar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 87
2 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 80
3 Kaushik Nallamothu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 79
4 Keren Liu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 66
5 Brylea Moore Plains MS 2A 5 7 65
6 Pranesh Padmanathan Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 60
6 Jolie Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 60
8 Joanna Williamson Plains MS 2A 5 7 57
9 ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 55
10 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 7 51
11 Saisamarth Vempati Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 50
12 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
12 Lakshan Sankar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 45
14 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
14 Ford Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 44
14 Hansika Kandakumar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 44
17 Micah Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 43
18 Omer Ayvaci Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 41
19 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 40
19 Shradha Goel Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 40
21 Landon Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
21 Pranati Chitraju Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 39
21 Jett Brock Olney MS 2A 9 7 39
24 Bilal Mohammed Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 38
25 Ashton Nowicki Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
25 Aarav Kopparam Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 37
27 Sheryl Patel Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 36
27 Pranav Shankar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 36
29 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
29 Rishi Siripurapu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 35
29 Ani Mukkanithi Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 35
32 Aiden Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 34
33 Grant Burnette Brock MS 3A 8 7 33



33 Daniella Regmi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 33
35 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 31
36 Fletcher Bell Plains MS 2A 5 7 29
36 Eliseo Garza Sonora MS 2A 7 7 29
36 Sreeram Tetali Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 29
36 Ashuin Ronanki Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 29
40 Arelly Sanchez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 28
41 Stockton Bryson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 27
42 Raghav Thatte Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 26
43 Rylan Nichols Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 25
44 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
44 Maitry Ranpariya Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
44 Rolando Molina Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 24
44 Achintya Mishra Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
44 Kartikeya Bekkari Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 24
49 Carson Wardlaw Sonora MS 2A 7 7 23
49 Carson Williams White Oak MS 3A 15 7 23
49 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
49 Phineas Plauche Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 23
49 Aidan Rajusingham Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 23
54 Isaac Zeledon Ponder MS 3A 10 7 22
54 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
56 Dylan Luke Muenster MS 2A 13 7 21
57 Burkes Kissire Sonora MS 2A 7 7 20
57 Justys Seaton Sonora MS 2A 7 7 20
57 Mrithvika Hariharan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 20
60 Blair Blackbird Sonora MS 2A 7 7 19
60 Shay Richardson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 19
60 Nandan Salandri Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 7 19
63 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 18
63 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 18
63 Casen Christenson Brock MS 3A 8 7 18
66 Ashley Toruno Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 7 17
67 Cayson Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
68 Devarya Panwar Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 15
69 Collin Pham Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 14



69 Brett Schonberg Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
69 Hemchandar Esukapalli Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 14
69 Kayden Pevey Hico MS 2A 11 7 14
69 Kush Parikh Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 14
74 Amelie Killian Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 13
74 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
74 Vaishnavi Giriraj Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 13
77 Turner O'Neal Hico MS 2A 11 7 12
77 Vaishal Devata Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 12
77 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 7 12
80 Peyton Taylor Sonora MS 2A 7 7 11
80 Emmory Laney Ponder MS 3A 10 7 11
80 Jayce Carrillo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 11
80 Levi Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 11
80 Cailyn Wright Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 11
85 Jose Dominguez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 9
85 Navya Nerur Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 9
85 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 9
85 Marcos Martinez Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 9
85 Cooper Sparks Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 9
85 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 9
91 Amrusha Athi Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
91 nithil tamilarasu Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
91 Ram Nalla Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 8
91 Ana Andrade Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 8
95 Austin Caras Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 7
95 Lyla Solis Sonora MS 2A 7 7 7
95 Fernando Aguilar Sonora MS 2A 7 7 7
98 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 6
98 Carter Corcoran Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 6
100 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 5
100 Nathan Desai Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 5
100 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 5
100 Kyden Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 5
104 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 4
104 Carlos Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 4



104 Alexander "AJ" Jauregui Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 4
104 Maulika Athvlvri Divakar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 7 4
104 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 7 4
109 Grace Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
109 Stanton Skehan Rankin MS 1A 10 7 3
111 Kylie Valentine Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 7 2
111 Pedro Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 2
111 Chris Rivera Mart MS 2A 18 7 2
114 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 0
114 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 0
114 Zoe Finke San Saba MS 2A 29 7 0
117 Jeremy Lopez Hico MS 2A 11 7 -1
117 Coby Tardy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -1
119 Nick Castle Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 -2
120 Eric Palacios Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 -3
121 Alexander Clark Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -4
122 Eddie DeLeon Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 7 -5
122 Wesley Symank Olney MS 2A 9 7 -5
122 Veekshith Pedada Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -5
125 Aarjav Jain Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -6
126 Brynton Shelton White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -7
126 Cooper Rogge Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -7
128 Maraki Daniel Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 -11
128 Lakshanya Nimmakayala Prosper Hays MS 6A 5 7 -11
130 Julian Romero Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 -12
131 Gabriel Martinez Rankin MS 1A 10 7 -13
132 Harmoine Searcy Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 7 -24



Mathematics (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jonathan Livingston Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 221
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 204
3 Brian Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 157
4 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 119
5 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 83
5 Andelyn Xu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 83
7 Ian Dawson Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 73
8 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 70
9 Kennedy Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
9 Brailyn Galindo Sonora MS 2A 7 8 60
11 Sam Warren Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 53
12 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 50
13 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 47
14 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
15 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
15 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 41
17 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 8 39
18 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
19 Chloa Bearden Plains MS 2A 5 8 36
19 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
19 Jovan Ruiz Hico MS 2A 11 8 36
22 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
23 Nahome Bedasso Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 34
23 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
23 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
23 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
23 Chase Berwick White Oak MS 3A 15 8 34
28 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 33
28 Owen Eason Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 33
28 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 33
31 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 32
31 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 8 32
33 Kayla Lozano Plains MS 2A 5 8 31



33 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 31
35 Hannah Caperton Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 30
35 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
35 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
35 Molly Mayes Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 30
35 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 30
40 Kipton Smith Brock MS 3A 8 8 29
41 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 28
41 Emelina Mckenzie Plains MS 2A 5 8 28
43 Prathyuktha Venkadesan Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 27
44 Charlotte Wright Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 26
44 Zeniya Cullins Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 26
44 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 8 26
47 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 8 25
47 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 8 25
47 Mason Bayer Muenster MS 2A 13 8 25
50 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 24
50 Kyson Bunch Plains MS 2A 5 8 24
52 Reese Schluter Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 23
52 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23
52 Zayan Sajawal Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 23
52 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 23
52 SIDDARTH HARI PARAMESWARAN Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 23
57 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 22
57 Sahasra Surya Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 22
59 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
59 Ravit Kumar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 21
61 Sristi Sahoo Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 8 20
62 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 19
62 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 19
62 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 19
65 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 18
65 Ronin Taylor Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 18
67 Wade Garrett Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 17
67 Nathan Michael Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 17
67 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 8 17



70 GeAnna Chelule Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 16
70 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 8 16
72 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
72 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
72 Edna Armendariz Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 15
75 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
75 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 14
77 McKinley Coates Brock MS 3A 8 8 13
77 Melissa Mota Sonora MS 2A 7 8 13
77 AYAAN MOHAMMED Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 13
77 Jackson Tucker Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 13
81 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 12
81 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
81 Nathan Stringer White Oak MS 3A 15 8 12
81 Connor Redmond Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 12
81 Cameron Giourgas Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 12
81 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 8 12
87 Eddie Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
87 Thomas Knight Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 11
89 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
89 Alec Dixon White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
89 Om Sharda Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 10
92 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 8 9
92 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 9
94 Ryder Martindale Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 8
94 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 8
94 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 8
94 Rick Sarrar Prosper Reynolds MS 6A 5 8 8
94 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 8 8
94 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 8
100 Cash Hooten Brock MS 3A 8 8 7
100 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 7
100 Jalissa Whitlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 7
103 Owen Hughes White Oak MS 3A 15 8 6
103 Toby Martins Hico MS 2A 11 8 6
103 Julian Coonrod Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 6



103 Jayden Okechukwu Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 6
103 Jordan Sphabmysay Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 6
108 Brycen Porter Gladewater Union Grove MS 2A 21 8 5
108 Jack Rogers Sonora MS 2A 7 8 5
108 Nahom Bekele Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 5
108 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 5
112 Beau Tincher White Oak MS 3A 15 8 4
112 Caleb Anderson White Oak MS 3A 15 8 4
112 Aaliyah Mar Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 4
112 Channing Barber Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 4
116 Jacob Murguia Olney MS 2A 9 8 3
117 Larry Alejandre Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 2
117 Trinity Hollins Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 2
119 Jackson Spurlock Olney MS 2A 9 8 1
120 Joel Sanchez Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 0
120 Lizbeth Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 0
122 Jack Lindley Brock MS 3A 8 8 -1
122 Trevor Harlow Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -1
124 Josue Jovel Zelaya Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 -2
124 Ephraim Ford Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 -2
126 Azaiah Nolan Dallas Stone MS 5A 11 8 -3
127 Melanie Paz Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -5
127 Gracie Froneman Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 -5
129 Alyssa Simmons Comstock MS 1A 10 8 -7
130 Mercer Chu Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -12
130 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 8 -12
132 Sinai Avalos Dallas Dealey MS 5A 11 8 -17
133 Lusianny Silva Fucci Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 8 -24
134 Isaac Armendariz Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 -33


